Firma: G Store & Repair doo
Adresa: Bul.Mihajla Pupina 10z/3

(@ STDRE Telefon: 011 785 66 66

UBODI PRAVO MESTO ZA TEHNIKU Fax:

PIB: 112029009
E-mail: office@gstore.rs

AMD CR Resktop: Ryzenr3 4C4T 1200 (3.13.4GHz Bo
AMD CPU Desktop Ryzen 3 4C4T 1200
(3.13.4GHz Boost,10MB,65W,AM4) box, with
Wraith Stealth cooler ( YD1200BBAEBOX )

Sifra: 82143
Kategorija prozivoda: Procesori
Proizvodac: AMD

Cena: 7970,00 rsd.

Article: YD1200BBAEBOX
Manufacturer: AMD

Product Type: CPU Desktop

CPU: AMD Ryzen 3 1200
Clock Rate: 3.10 GHz

Turbo Clock Rate: 3.40 GHz

Core Quantity: 4

Core Name: Zen

Socket: AM4

L3 Cache Size: 10 MB

Features: AMD Virtualization Technology

AMDG64 Technology

Enhanced Virus Protection
MMX Instructions Set
Streaming SIMD Extensions
Streaming SIMD Extensions 2
Streaming SIMD Extensions 3
Streaming SIMD Extensions 4
Streaming SIMD Extensions 4.1
Streaming SIMD Extensions 4.2
Streaming SIMD Extensions 4A
Advanced Vector Extensions
Supplemental SSE3

Advanced Vector Extensions 2.0
16-bit Floating-Point conversion
instructions

3-operand Fused Multiply-Add
instructions

Bit Manipulation instructions 1
Bit Manipulation instructions 2
Extensions to MMX

Advanced Encryption Standard
instructions

Secure Hash Algorithm
extensions

Supervisor Mode Access
Prevention



Precision Boost

Production Technology:
Instruction Set:

TDP:

Memory Types:

Memory Channels Supports:
Graphics Adapter:

700ling Method:

Package Type:

Warranty Products returnable:

Warranty Term (month):
Warranty validation Criteria:
Pack Length (mm):

Pack Width (mm):

Pack Height (mm):

Pack Weight Brutto (kg):
Pack Weight Netto (kg):
Pieces in pack:

Box Length (mm):

Box Width (mm):

14 nm

64 bit

65 W

DDR4

2

No

Wraith Cooler
Box

Yes

36 month(s)
Serial Number
134 mm

134 mm

134 mm

0.39 kg

0.29 kg

1

283 mm

694 mm

Cene su informativnog karaktera. Prodavac ne odgovara za tac¢nost cena iskazanih na sajtu, zadrzava pravo izmena cena.

Ponudu za ostale artikle, informacije o stanju lagera i aktuelnim cenama mozete dobiti na upit. Pla¢anje se iskljucivo vrsi
virmanski - bezgotovinski.




